

S. No. 43
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2676/2024

Nazir Ahmad Kana ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Advocate vice Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Senior Advocate

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Grameen Bank and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shakir Haqani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.06.2025

Reply has not been filed.

Copy of the petition be provided within a week's time to counsel for respondents, whereafter objections be filed within a period of four weeks.

List on 02.09.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.06.2025
Shabroz