

S. No. 26
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2676/2024

NAZIR AHMAD KANA

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR GRAMEEN
BANK AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shariq Haqani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
29.10.2025

Reply has been filed.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that in view of the reply filed, he would seek instructions from the petitioner.

List on 21.11.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.10.2025
"Imtiyaz"