

Serial No. 19
REg. Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2676/2024

NAZIR AHMAD KANA ... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR GRAMEEN ...Respondent(s)
BANK AND ANR

Through: Mr. Asif Wani, Advocate

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
09.03.2026

Adjourned, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 21st April 2026.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
09.03.2026
“S.Nuzhat”

